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
tillable, 70 acre wooded, pond, barn, barn bldgs,
machine shed, double 4 milking parlor Some piping
and feeders Older 2 bdrm house OWNER SAYS
BRING IN AN OFFER II Asking $240,000 #3714
238+/- ACRE DAIRY FARM 200+/- acres tillable, 5
acres wooded, balance pasture 3600 sq ft mam house
needs completion - 5 bdrms /3 baths 2nd house - new
modular 72x90 dairy barn, excellent condition 72 cow
ties, drinking cups, 32x66 heifer barn, machine shop
36x48 NEW38x22 feed room, 20x24 calf rm 150 feed
lot capacity Everything brand-new buildings and
ALL" $330,000 #3742
500+/- ACRE DAIRY FARM 250+/- acre tillable, 150
acre pasture, 78x172 main barn, ISOfreestall, 120 cow
ties, auto matte take-offs, 3 homes, main house 2 story,
10 rooms/3bdrms, 2nd house - Ranch 2bdrm/l bath,
third home - mobile home in excellent condition, 2
bdrms/1 bath #3740.
SOUTHERN TIER, NY: 3 farms totaling 700+/- acr-
es, First farm - 350 acres Ig barn bldgs, 4 bdrm home
Second farm 160 acres, 4 bdrm home Third farm -

200 acre cash crop farm, barn bldgs #3636
VALLEY DAIRY/BTEER FARM 112 acres, 4 bdrm
house, barn bldgs, Harvestore silo w/unloader, level
land, 70 acres tillable, balance pasture, Campbell,
New York $189,000 #3695
CAMERON, NEWYORK 4 bdrm house, bam bldgs,
296+/- acres, part forest, part tillable,pond, streams.
$215,000 #3643.
BATH, NEW YORK' 500+/- acres, many streams,
many bldgs, abandoned house, 3 deeds, part forest
#3647

PINE CITY, NEW YORK 123+/- acres. 18 acres
woods, balance tillable, stream, 4 bdrm house, general
barn 36x104, panoramic views Bldgs set back 1000 ft
from macadam road Double road frontage, 6 miles to
PA border $129,900 #3744

MAKITRA REAL ESTATE, INC
4 STEUBEN STREET WEST, BATH, N.Y.

14810
OFFICE (607) 7764468/6665 or

(800) 977-2468 After Hours (607) 776-2386

Call Coldwell Banker
SKS REALTY

V Kenneth Stover William Knzner Gerald Slick MLS\

I GREAT FOR HORSES
OR BEEF CATTLE

Well-maintained 4-bedroom Brick Farmhouse,
Large 40’x100' Bam, 3 Feed Lots, Machine
,Shed, outbuildings. Approx. 40 acres fenced
.pasture with pond and 28 acres wooded with
Good Hunting. Harrison Twp. Bedford Co.
Only $155,000. More crop land available. Call:

Judy Eicher Real Estate
814-623-2600 or 814-623-7002

„
Fax #Bl4-623-2939
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100+/-acre dairy farm - highly productive,
modem outbuildings, 2 silos, easy farm to work,
nice remodeled two story home. $189,900 #1484 !
Secluded property witha newer 3 HR cape cod
Style home, Nice views, 2 additional perc sites on
180+/- acre property. $199,900#1486
Qlder small farmette close to town, but private,
trout stream through property. Excellent deer and
turkey hunting area. $43,000#1498
Farm with beautiful views and lots of potential
- barns, pond, 4 BR home, 105 acres. $125,000
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kALL COLDWELL BANKER!!
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243 ACRE DAIRY FARM
Sound 5-bedroom house, bank bam with 60 tie stalls,
2 silos, like new implement shed-helfer barn, manure
pit. Easily accessed semi-private 1setting. Significant
st -m front.”"

155 - EVERETT - 189 Acres Working Dairy Farm -

Barn; Corn Shed; Feed Bin; Machine Shed and
Milk House. 4 Bedroom Home - 2 Car Garage -

90 Acres Tillable $295,000
E PROVIDENCE TWP-BEDFORD COUNTY 3 BR
Farmette on 12.71 Acres in small quiet hollow.
Generous sized pond well stocked with bass and
bluegill. Immaculate Two-Story vinyl sided home
offering country kitchen with custom cabinets, formal
dining room and family room overlooking the pond.
$289,000

- BAKERS SUMMIT - Secluded Country Home with
sweeping views of mountains situate on 100Acres.
3 bedroom home offers lofty cathedral ceilings, 2
fireplaces, hot tub and near by brook. Three Car
Garage. Stocked Pond. Horse Facilities, Stables,
and Several Stalls. $315,000.

- EVERETT AREA - Countryside Home offering
privacy aplenty on 15 Acres. Large Rooms.
Fireside warmth. Gracious Living Room, Den
and Entertainment Area. Modern Kitchen. 6
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